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Roster

Name Email Organization/Institution

Marisol Ruiz mr1890@humboldt.edu Cal Poly Humboldt and New
Mexico Highland

Tashana Howse thowse@ggc.edu Georgia Gwinnett College

Mary Raygoza

mcri3@stmarys-ca.edu

Saint Mary's College of California

Clare Mang cmang@olqga.org Our Lady Queen of Angels
Catholic School

Julian Viera vierajrji@berea.edu Berea College

Anna Nicely annanicely@cglaonline.com Chattanooga Girls Leadership
Academy

Charlese Harris Charlesebharris@gmail.com Durham Public Schools/ NC St
University

Belinda Edwards

bedwards@kennesaw.edu

Kennesaw State University

Darolyn A. Flaggs

dflaggs@kennesaw.edu

Kennesaw State University

William Farber

wfarber@mercy.edu

Mercy University

Arnelle Banks

arnellebanks@gmail.com

Mercy University

Angie Abernathy

aabernathy@starkvillesd.com

Starkville School District

Michele White

mwhite@kutztown.edu

Kutztown University of
Pennsylvania

Delayne Johnson

dejohnson@desu.edu

Delaware State University

Christian Anderson

christian.anderson@morgan.edu

Morgan State University

Tyrette Carter

tscartel@ncat.edu

North Carolina A & T State
University

Gregory Downing

gdowning@nccu.edu

North Carolina Central University

Shurron Farmer

sfarmer@udc.edu

University of the District of
Columbia

Kelly vy

kelly.ivy@udc.edu

University of the District of
Columbia

Diana Bowen

diana.bowen@uvi.edu

University of the Virgin Islands

Martha Coffey

mcoffey2@daltonstate.edu

Dalton State College

Andrea Ridley

alridley@daltonstate.edu

Dalton State College

Sharlonne Smith

ssmith104@daltonstate.edu

Dalton State College

Uchenna Emenaha
Miles

uchenna.miles@utsa.edu

The University of Texas at San
Antonio

Tonya Chacon

tchacon@bridgeport.edu

University of Bridgeport

Liza Bondurant

Ib2206@msstate.edu

Mississippi State University
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Karise Mace kmace@kasd.org Kutztown Area School District

Greg Roslonowski gregorycroz@gmail.com Watertown City School District

Tracy Driehaus driehaus@kutztown.edu Kutztown University of PA

Sarah Salisbury sjp104@msstate.edu Mississippi State University
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